Arr:Haninge MK

Pl

10

11

Start Nr F:KI Namn

A  Robin Brandel
Anders Hellman

A Ulrik Fredriksson
Gustaf Pettersson

A  Dick Larsson
Adam Wolf

B  Fredrik Spangberg
Andreas Jakobsson

C Ulrik Nilsson
Kenny Lof

B Leffe Soderlund
Bo Andersson

B  Tommy Ohlsson
John Ohlsson

C Andreas Palm
Anton Vesterberg

C Leif Nilsson
Nilkas Ekesater

C Magnus Petersson
Fredrik Lysén

B  Stefan Edlund
Stefan Eklund
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Resultat lista

Haningesprinten
Klubb/Anmalare

Volvo Original/Grupp N <1600
Rasbo MK
Haninge MK
Rasbo MK
Malaréarnas MK
Malaréarnas MK
Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
LFTRACING TEAM
Uppsala MK
Malaréarnas MK

Skepptuna MK

Malaréarnas MK

Bil

Volvo 944
Volvo 940
Volvo 244
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Volvo 242
Volvo 940
Suzuki Swift GTI
Volvo 244
Volvo 244

Volvo 940

Omgl

1.39,5
1.38,8
1.42,5
1.40,2
1.42,7
1.41,7
1.40,7
1.48,0
1.45,3
1.46,5
0.00,0

Omg2

1.36,5
1.36,2
1.37,3
1.37,0
1.38,9
1.37,9
1.38,6
1.47,2
1.42,2
1.42,6
0.00,0

Omg2

1.34,9
1.35,8
1.36,1
1.36,4
1.37,4
0.00,0
1.38,1
1.39,2
1.40,7
1.41,1
0.00,0

10/9-2011
Besta tid
1.34,9
1.35,8
1.36,1
1.36,4
1.37,4
1.37,9
1.38,1
1.39,2
1.40,7
1.41,1
0.00,0



Arr:Haninge MK

Pl Start Nr F:KI Namn

, 16
, 18
, 12
, 19
. 20
s 17
, 14
s 13
s 15
, 25
, 23
, 24
. 22

21

Andreas Norrby
Tobias Steen

Par Hedstréom
Lars Hedstrém
Robert Eriksson
Niklas Eriksson
Tobias Hillbom
Roger Hillbom
Kjelle Ekstrém
Martin Linder
Ove Kindberg
Maiju Niiniskorpi
Sebastian Johansson
Jesper Dahlstrom
Emil Lagerqvist
Christoffer Krook
Kjell Aman
Jeanette Stenius

Lars Lindqvist
Erik Lindqgvist
Bengt Stahlberg
Bo Jansson
Lennart Stocker
Emilie Starby
Rolf Norlin

Emil Appelkvist
Rolf Soder
Mathias Séder

Resultat lista
Haningesprinten

Klubb/Anmalare
Grupp E

Gotlands Mf:s Bilklubb
Almunge MK
Stockholms BK

Films MK

Skepptuna MK
Skepptuna MK
Gotlands MF

Gotlands MF
Malardarnas MK

Appendix K
Malaréarnas MK

Films MK
Varmdoé MK

MSK Hammaren

Team Basjkirhastar Hammarby Gard

Haninge

Bil

Ford Escort
VW Golf
Volvo 242
Saab 99
Saab 99
Opel Kadett
VW Golf II
Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B

Volvo 240

Opel Ascona B
Opel Ascona B
Volvo Amazon

Opel Ascona

Omgl

1.40,2
1.43,7
1.44,1
1.43,7
1.43,6
1.44,9
1.47,2
1.47,3
1.52,2

1.36,2
1.39,9
Fel Ut
1.45,3
1.48,2

Omg2

1.40,2
1.40,8
1.42,6
1.41,6
1.42,2
1.44,2
1.45,1
1.45,4
1.51,2

1.33,5
1.40,9
1.40,2
1.41,7
1.41,2

Omg2

1.38,6
1.41,4
1.40,9
0.00,0
2.07,4
1.42,6
1.42,7
1.42,7
1.51,2

1.33,8
1.37,2
1.38,9
1.41,1
1.43,1

10/9-2011
Besta tid

1.38,6
1.40,8
1.40,9
1.41,6
1.42,2
1.42,6
1.42,7
1.42,7
1.51,2

1.33,5
1.37,2
1.38,9
1.41,1
1.41,2



Arr:Haninge MK

Pl Start Nr F:KI Namn
A  Bjorn Adolfsson
1 103 Mikaela St&hl
33 A  Mattias Ekman
2 Tomas Andersson
A  Stefan Pettersson
3 104 Christoffer Jacobsson
34 A Bjorn Jacobson
4 Micke Mattiasson
32 A Fredrik Dannevall
5 David Dannevall
35 A Ronnie Osterberg
6 Juha Nelimarkka
31 A Michael Brucesson
7 Anders Sdderberg
30 A Bjorn Gustafsson
8 Rikard Nilsson
29 A Lasse Mothander
9 Stefan Ekeroth
B  Gabriel Savela
10 26 Jari Raikkonen
B  Ricardo Hillesjo

11 28

Lennart Persson

Resultat lista
Haningesprinten

Klubb/Anmalare
4 WD

KAK Motorsport
Sodertalje KRC
Gotlands MF
Varmdo MK
Nolldtta MK
Haninge MK
JRM RACING AB
Gotlands MF BK
Haninge MK
Gnesta MK

Stockholms BK

Haninge MK

Bil

Skoda Oktavia
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo 1V
Ford Escort

Subaru Impreza STi 555
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI
Subaru Impreza N12b
Toyota Celica GT4
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IV

Subaru Impreza 555

Omgl

1.25,9
1.26,4
1.27,7
1.28,1
1.27,7
1.27,7
1.28,4
1.28,8
1.30,3
1.33,5
1.31,2

Omg2

1.24,3
1.25,3
1.24,6
1.25,9
1.26,0
0.00,0
1.27,2
1.28,1
1.29,0
1.29,2
1.30,7

Omg2

1.21,5
1.23,9
1.42,2
1.24,9
1.25,6
1.25,8
1.27,3
1.28,2
1.28,7
1.29,4
1.29,2

10/9-2011
Besta tid

1.21,5
1.23,9
1.24,6
1.24,9
1.25,6
1.25,8
1.27,2
1.28,1
1.28,7
1.29,2
1.29,2



Arr:Haninge MK

Pl

10

11

12

13

Start Nr F:KI Namn

A Magnus Wallén
39 Niclas Jagerhult
40 A Tommy Hoégstrom
Anders Eriksson
37 A Jens Brantestrom
Per Christensen
A Anders Eriksson
44 Kim Kojvio
A  Mats Hallberg
42 Ann Hallberg

A Hans-Rke Stensvik

36 Leif Sandkvist

A Mats Eriksson
46 Mattias Hallberg

A Jonas Bjoérnvad
45 UIf Bjornvad

A Conny Johansson
47 Niklas Virgin

A Patrick Arvidsson
43 Lena Nordh
50 A Christer Nordstrém

Hans Segerstrom

A Hakan Lundqvist

48 d

Kell Andersson
49 A  Torbjorn Karlsson
Peter Hellstrém

Resultat lista

Haningesprinten

Klubb/Anmalare
2 WD

Vallentuna MK

MK Rimo

J:SON Mark o Maskin AB
Rasbo MK

BargningoTransport i Uppsala AB
MK Rimo

Haninge MK

MK Rimo

A.Jansson o son skogsmaskiner
Haninge MK

Malaréarnas MK

Gotlands MF

Gotlands MF

Nordh"s Lastmaskiner

Haninge MK

Almunge MK

Taxinge MK
VENDELSO PARKETT AB

Bil

Nissan Sunny
Opel Corsa B
Opel Corsa

Opel Corsa B
Volvo 740

Volvo 240

Ford Escort

VW Golf

Volvo 940

Volvo 940

Opel Kadett GSI
Opel Ascona 2400

Renault Clio Sport

Omgl

1.30,8
1.29,9
1.33,7
1.31,6
1.32,7
1.34,1
1.31,4
1.35,4
1.35,9
1.35,5
1.37,4
1.39,7
0.00,0

Omg2

1.28,9
1.27,8
1.31,0
1.30,4
1.30,8
1.30,3
1.30,3
1.32,6
1.33,5
1.33,3
1.36,9
1.38,1
0.00,0

Omg2

1.27,7
1.27,9
1.29,1
1.29,2
1.29,7
1.29,8
1.30,5
1.30,7
1.32,5
1.32,8
1.37,1
1.37,5
0.00,0

10/9-2011
Besta tid

1.27,7
1.27,8
1.29,1
1.29,2
1.29,7
1.29,8
1.30,3
1.30,7
1.32,5
1.32,8
1.36,9
1.37,5
0.00,0



Arr:Haninge MK

Pl Start Nr F:KI Namn

, 38
, 53
, 59
., 54
. 56
s 52
, 51
s 102
s 55
0 57
., 58
, 64
, 62
, 61
. 67
. 63
. 66

Johan Elovsson
Andreas Olsson
Kalle Barfeld
Daniel Bowenius
Jocke Andersson
Niclas Ljungqvist
Andreas Dahl
Cathrine Englund
Johan Kindahl
Mathias Séderback
Nicklas Karlsson
Erik Wallin

Roine Berlin
Monica Hanning
Thomas Bonnemark
Torbjorn Lindgren
Mikael Blomqvist
Rke Andersson
Cenny Wall

Ellinor Nilhed Andersson
Kurt Johansson
Linn Sundstrom

Bjorn Olofsson
Andreas Berglin
Johan Akeson
Mikael Grahn

Leo Betcke
Markku Vanhanen
Kimmo Vaittinen
Christuffer Vaittinen
Mattias Palmkuvist
Malin Palmkvist
Tomas Lindeqvist
Fredrik Pettersson
Robin Backstrom
Nathalie Edlund

Resultat lista

Haningesprinten

Klubb/Anmalare
2 WD

Skepptuna MK
Nolldtta MK
Haninge MK
Skepptuna MK
Ydre MK

MK Rimo
Almunge MK
A.R.C. Motorsport
SMK Nyképing
Ostgota Bsf
Norrkdpings MK

Morjarvs MS

2 WD
MK Rimo

Gotlands MF BK
WWW.FINESS.SE
Skepptuna MK
Stockholms BK
Fagersta MK

Haninge MK

Botkyrka MK

Bil

Nissan Sunny GTI
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 306
VW Golf II
Saab 900 T16
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
Volvo 242
VW Golf

Ford Escort

Ford Escort

Volvo 240

Opel GSI

Renault Clio Sport
VW Golf 1

Volvo 940

Opel Ascona B

Omgl

1.31,4
1.32,9
1.33,3
1.33,0
1.34,2
1.36,4
1.36,0
1.35,1
1.35,8
1.35,4
1.46,3

1.35,4
1.34,8
1.36,4
1.36,0
1.36,4
1.39,2
1.44,3

Omg2

1.28,6
1.30,2
1.30,6
0.00,0
1.33,4
1.34,9
1.37,9
1.34,2
1.34,4
1.36,4
1.47,4

1.33,1
1.34,6
1.34,1
1.36,7
1.37,2
1.36,7
1.42,6

Omg2

1.28,6
1.29,8
1.31,0
1.32,0
1.32,4
1.33,7
1.34,1
1.44,0
1.34,5
1.34,6
1.35,4

1.31,9
1.32,6
1.34,3
1.34,3
1.34,7
1.36,5
1.40,4

10/9-2011
Besta tid

1.28,6
1.29,8
1.30,6
1.32,0
1.32,4
1.33,7
1.34,1
1.34,2
1.34,4
1.34,6
1.35,4

1.31,9
1.32,6
1.34,1
1.34,3
1.34,7
1.36,5
1.40,4



